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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 VISHAL 
BHARATHAN M

BHARATHAN 
Mattummal (FTHR)

386, Alakkad, 
Panappuzha, Eriam, 
670306, Payyanoor

  

2 28/01/2026 Ahamed Rafeeq C K P RAFEEQUE (FTHR) C K P HOUSE, 
EZHOME MOOLA, 

EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, PAYYANUR

  

3 28/01/2026 BEENA JOSEPH JOSEPH  K (FTHR) 108 A, kottila, ezhome, 
kottila, 670334, 

payyanur

  

4 28/01/2026 ABHINAV T BHASKARAN T 
(FTHR)

Thachan Veedu, 
Onaparamba, Ezhome, 

Kottila, 670334, 
Payyannur

  

5 28/01/2026 HRIDYA 
HARINDRAN 

Harindran P V (FTHR) Palangatt Velichamthod, 
Kottathumchal, 
Kadannappalli, 

Pariyaram Medical 
College, 670503, 

Payyanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 JayantVasudevan Girija C V (MTHR) Madam parambu house, 
Aduthila. East, Ezhome, 
Pazhayangadi, 670303, 

Pauyanur

  

7 28/01/2026 Habeeba C K P ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

C K P HOUSE, 
EZHOME MOOLA, 

EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, PAYYANUR

  

8 28/01/2026 ABDULLA ANCHILLATH 
MUHAMMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

PERIYANTAVIDA, 
NR NOORUL HUDHA 

MADRASSA, 
MADAYI, MADAYI P 

O, 670304, 
KALLIASSERI

  

9 28/01/2026 Athul Krishna AV V Sheela V (MTHR) 10/150, Athiyadam, 
Cheruthazham, Sreestha, 

670303, Payyannur

  

10 28/01/2026 AMRUTHA M M V Sudhakaran 
(FTHR)

Mallappally, 
Kottathumchal, 
Kadannappalli, 

Pariyaram Medical 
College, 670503, 

Payyanur

  

11 28/01/2026 Merlin Rosa Sherly (MTHR) Miniyadan House, 
Kovvapuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Kovvapuram, 670309, 

Payyannur

  

12 28/01/2026 AAKASH KRISHNA ASHOKAN K (FTHR) PUNARTHAM, 
Kulappuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Vilayancode, 670504, 

Payyannur

  

13 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
PONNANTAKATH 

ASHRAF KEERAN 
(FTHR)

HIRA MAHAL, 
VELLIKKEEL, 

PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 
670143, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

14 28/01/2026 Rithya Lukose Lukose (FTHR) Vilakriyan House, 
Kovvapuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Kovvapuram, 670309, 

Payyannur

  

15 28/01/2026 Sudheer Nalpadakath N K Balakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Sudhi Nivas, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

16 28/01/2026 Nayanraj PV CM Rajan (FTHR) Puthiya veetil, Aduthila, 
Ezhome, Pazhayangadi, 

670303, payyanur

  

17 28/01/2026 Rithina Lukose Lukose (FTHR) Vilakriyan House, 
Kovvapuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Kovvapuram, 670309, 

Payyannur

  

18 28/01/2026 Shyamjith S P Sudheesh P (FTHR) Padinjare Kalathil, 
Kacherikkadavu, 

Panappuzha, 
Panappuzha, 670306, 

Payyanur

  

19 28/01/2026 Adith KV KV Renjini (MTHR) koolothvalappil, 
Aduthila, Ezhome, 

Pazhayangadi, 670303, 
payyanur

  

20 28/01/2026 NANDUKRISHNA K V K V Sudhakaran (FTHR) Kizhakke Veettil, 
Moosarikkovval, 
Kunhimangalam, 

Kunhimarangalam, 
670309, Payyannur

  

21 28/01/2026 JASEENA C R UBAID P P (HSBN) CHOMBAKKADAN 
HOUSE, VADIKKAL 

KADAVU, MADAYI, P 
O MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

22 28/01/2026 NIBISHA BABU V V BABU V V (FTHR) UNNIPRAVAN 
HOUSE, VENGARA, 

MADAYI, P O 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

23 28/01/2026 HAMZA A P IBRAHIM P V (FTHR) 15/407A-K V HOUSE, 
KADANNAPALLI 

PADINHAREKARA, 
KADANNAPALLI, 
KADANNAPALLI, 

670504, PAYYANNUR

  

24 28/01/2026 Shaniya Selin Nisha Shaji (MTHR) Thekkan House, 
Kovvapuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Kovvapuram, 670309, 

Payyannur

  

25 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN A N 

E JAHFAR (FTHR) ACHUMANTAKATH, 
MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL, 670302, 
KANNUR

  

26 28/01/2026 JASEENA C R UBAID P P (HSBN) CHOMBAKKADATH 
HOUSE, VADIKKAL 

KADAVU, MADAYI, P 
O MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

27 28/01/2026 Dhanshankar P Manoharan P (FTHR) Panthottathil house, 
Neruvambram, Ezhome, 
Pazhayangadi, 670303, 

payyanur

  

28 28/01/2026 ADHIN M Ravi Thekkan (FTHR) Thekkan House, 
Moosarikkovval, 
Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 Monisha Mohahan Chathoth 
(FTHR)

Krishna Nivas, 
Eripuram Chengal, 

Ezhome, Payangadi, 
670303, Payyannur

  

30 28/01/2026 Aeybel Stanly Maniyan Premlal (FTHR) Maniyan House, 
Kovvapuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Kovvapuram, 670309, 

Payyannur

  

31 28/01/2026 BASHEER 
BAPPANTAKATH 

UMMER M (FTHR) 579 B K P HOUSE, 
NEAR BILAL JUMA 

MASJID 
PAYYATTAM, 
KALLIASSERI, 

IRINAVE, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

32 28/01/2026 Vinayak M V Venu K (FTHR) Kunhikambrath, 
Kaithapram, 
Panappuzha, 

Mathamangalam, 
670306, Payyanur

  

33 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K C O VIJAYAN (FTHR) 3/238, Ezhome, 
Ezhome, Ezhome, 
670334, Payyannur

  

34 28/01/2026 Fabna Ummar Ummer (FTHR) Breez Villa, Bharath 
Road, Cheruthazham, 

Pilathara, 670504, 
Payyanur

  

35 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
E 

FAROOQUE 
ABOOBAKKAR 

(FTHR)

ETTAMMAL HOUSE, 
NEAR GOVT HIGH 

SCHOOL, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

36 28/01/2026 ANUDEEP ARAVIND Aravindakshan T V 
(FTHR)

Thaivalappil House, 
Mosarikovval, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

37 28/01/2026 RAJEESH K V KRISHNAN V V 
(FTHR)

10/412 B THANAL, 
PUNCHAVAYAL, 
KANNAPURAM, 

MOTTAMMAL P O, 
670331, KANNUR

  

38 28/01/2026 DASAN P P KUNHIKKANNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKEPPURAM 
SOUTH, 

KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU P O, 

670301, KANNUR

  

39 28/01/2026 VISHNUDEV K E DEVADASAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
EZHOME, EZHOME, 

EZHOME, 670334, 
PAYYANNUR

  

40 28/01/2026 HAADI MOHAMED NASIYA MOHAMED 
RAFEEQ (MTHR)

377, ERIPURAM, 
EZHOME, 

PAYANGADI, 670303, 
PAYYANUR

  

41 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MURSHINA K 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) KADAPPURATH, 
NEAR BADER PALLI 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KALLIASSERI

  

42 28/01/2026 ANANDAN K V KORAN P (FTHR) 05/92A,PANCHIKEEL 
HOUSE, 

ODAYAMMADAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

CHERUKUNNU P O, 
670301, KANNUR

  

43 28/01/2026 Lalu Lwarence K B Elcy (MTHR) Kallen, Kovvapuram, 
Cheruthazham, 

Kovvapuram, 670309, 
Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

44 28/01/2026 SANOOD P M P MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

MARIYUMMA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI P 

O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

45 28/01/2026 GREESHMA 
CHATHOTH

ASHOK KUMAR 
CHATHOTH (FTHR)

PATTERI HOUSE, 
KALLIASSERI, 
KALLIASSERI, 
KALLIASSERI, 

670562, TALIPARAMA

  

46 28/01/2026 ADISH M SATHEESHAN M 
(FTHR)

11/155A Chungakkaran 
House, MANGAD, 

Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 
670562, Kalliasseri

  

47 28/01/2026 Amalraj C H Jiji Rajan (MTHR) Kauuttan House, 
Kovvapuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Kovvapuram, 670309, 

Payyannur

  

48 28/01/2026 Unnikrishnan P V Vilasini K V (WIFE) Poovan Veettil, Madayi 
Kave, Madayi, 

Payangadi, 670303, 
Payyanur

  

49 28/01/2026 ALEEMA A ABDUL MAJEED K C 
(FTHR)

ACHINTAVIDA, 
YAZEEN ROAD, 

MATTOOL CENTRAL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

50 28/01/2026 AMEGH P JEEVANANDAN P 
(FTHR)

9/411 A  
PALANGADAN 

HOUSE, MANGAD, 
KALLIASSERI, 

KALLIASSERI P O, 
670562, KALLIASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

51 28/01/2026 Narayanan K K P Kunhiraman (FTHR) Kunhikambrath, 
Kaithapram, 
Panappuzha, 

Mathamangalam, 
670306, Payyanur

  

52 28/01/2026 Abdul Fathah P P Abdulla Moulavi 
(FTHR)

8/301 A, Anjillath Huse, 
Angadi, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

53 28/01/2026 Sreenivasan L M Shekharan P (FTHR) Sreenilayam, Thalayi, 
Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

54 28/01/2026 Nabeel P T Naseema (MTHR) 169/17, Peedikayil, Near 
Bhaskaran Peedika, 

Mattool, Mattool North, 
670325, Kannur

  

55 28/01/2026 KV Rohini Diya Dineshan (OTHR) Kannarath Valappil 
House, Kalliasseri, 

Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 
670562, Kannur

  

56 28/01/2026 Jasin Noushad Jasmin M V (MTHR) 92, M V House, Near A 
K G Center, Madakkara, 

Mattool, Irinave, 
670301, Kannur

  

57 28/01/2026 Soorya E Bhaskaran AV (FTHR) 10/88A, Athiyadam, 
Cheruthazham, Sreestha, 

670303, Payyannur

  

58 28/01/2026 HASSAN 
KUNHAHAMMED

KUNHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

M V HOUSE, NEAR M 
U P SCHOOL, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL CENTRAL, 
670302, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

59 28/01/2026 SUHAIL V V V V SULAIKHA 
(MTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
MUTUKUDA, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

60 28/01/2026 RANIA C SAFEER ALI K V P 
(FTHR)

CHALLAKKARA, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KALLIASSERI

  

61 28/01/2026 HRISHIKESH 
NARAYANAN P P 

NARAYANAN P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, 

KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

KADANNAPPALLI P 
O, 670504, 

PAYYANNUR

  

62 28/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal PT Naseema (MTHR) 169/17, Peedikayil, Near 
Bhaskaran Peedika, 

Mattool, Mattool North, 
670325, Kannur

  

63 28/01/2026 Sanalkumar v v p CHANDRAMATHI V 
V P (MTHR)

4/282VANIYAM 
VEETTU PARAMBIL, 

NARIKODE, 
EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

64 28/01/2026 KADEEJA K M KUNHAMINA K M 
(MTHR)

K M HOUSE, 
CHOOTTAD  

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

65 28/01/2026 SINJU K SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

11/39 KALLEN 
HOUSE, VADIKKAL 
KADAVU, MADAYI, 

MADAYI, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

66 28/01/2026 NIKHIL. P HARIDASAN P (FTHR) 492, SHIVA KRIPA, 
MARYANGALAM, 

KALLIASSERI, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

670331, KANNUR

  

67 28/01/2026 FAISAL U K P M SABEENA (WIFE) K P MANZIL, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

MANDOOR, 
MANDOOR, 670501, 

KALLIASSERI

  

68 28/01/2026 SAYEED K P SUMAYYA K (WIFE) K P HOUSE, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

69 28/01/2026 SAHIN MAHAMOOD 
SABAKKA

MAHAMOOD 
SABAKKA (FTHR)

ASHA, MOIDEEN 
PALLI, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

70 28/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis T P Sumayya (MTHR) 169/17, Peedikayil, Near 
Bhaskaran Peedika, 

Mattool, Mattool North, 
670325, Kannur

  

71 28/01/2026 NIRANJANA 
PAVITHRAN

PAVITHRAN M V 
(FTHR)

MATHRADAN 
VEETTIL, EZHILODE, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
EZHILODE, 670309, 

PAYYANNUR

  

72 28/01/2026 LAILA MAHAMOOD 
SABAKKA

HASEENA A V 
(MTHR)

ASHA, NEAR 
MOIDHEEN PALLI, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

73 28/01/2026 SREELAK P P Sreedharan P P (FTHR) 14/338/A, Near Hindu L 
P S Ezhome, Ezhome, 

Ezhome, 670334, 
Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

74 28/01/2026 JYOTHIS P ANESH E N (FTHR) 205, AISWARYA, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

KALLIASSERI, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

670331, KANNUR

  

75 28/01/2026 Sathyanadhan NT A K Kausalya (MTHR) Nochithara House, 
Payangadi RS, Madayi, 
Payangadi RS, 670358, 

Payyanur

  

76 28/01/2026 Abhijith K Laneesh P (FTHR) Alpha house, 
Kulappuram, 

cheruthazham, 
Vilayancode, 670504, 

Payyannur

  

77 28/01/2026 Manjima.T.P Manojkumar TP (FTHR) Thattuparambathu 
House, Aduthila, 

Ezhome, Payangadi, 
670303, Payyannur

  

78 28/01/2026 AFEELA K K ABDUL KHAYYOOM 
O (HSBN)

KHAAF VILLA, 
STREET NO 47 
MADAKKARA, 
MATTOOL, P O 

IRINAVE, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

79 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA DINESAN DINESAN E V (FTHR) THANAL, NEAR 
MANGAD TODDY 

SHOP, KALLIASSERI, 
KALLIASSERI, 

670562, KANNUR

  

80 28/01/2026 REMYA RAJ N SAJEEVAN T (HSBN) THIDIL HOUSE, 
KUNJANCHAL 

ROAD, KOTTILA, 
EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

81 28/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAS 
KOYATHANGAL A P

SAYYID ABDUL 
KHADER 

AATTAKKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

ZUHARA MANZIL, 
KUNNATH PALLI, 

PAYANGADI, 
PAYANGADI R S, 

670358, PAYYANNUR

  

82 28/01/2026 VAHEEDA 
MUSTHAFFA 

AMINA 
CHOORIKKAD 

(MTHR)

15/464 A AMINA 
MANZIL, BEACH 

ROAD 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

83 28/01/2026 HANA ABDULLAH SHUHAIB IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

HANAS, 
PULLANHIDA, 

EZHOME, 
PAYANGADI, 670303, 

PAYYANNUR

  

84 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K V 

KUNHABUBACKER P 
K (FTHR)

06/160 SAS VILLA, 
KAVINISSERI 

VAYAL, 
CHERUKUNNU P O, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

85 28/01/2026 ABHINAV 
LATHEESH T V 

LATHEESH P K 
(FTHR)

01/09 THAIVALAPPIL, 
KALLAMTHURUTHI, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 

EDAT, 670327, 
PAYYANNUR

  

86 28/01/2026 Anupriya OV Vinu O V (FTHR) 173, kolathuvayal, nr 
society road, 
Kallyasseri, 

Anchampeadika, 
670331, Kannur

  

87 28/01/2026 DISHAL K PRADEEPAN K 
(FTHR)

12, Kundam, 
Ramapuram, 

Cheruthazham, 
Pazhayangadi, 670303, 

Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

88 28/01/2026 JUMAILATH K V MUHAMMED 
HASHIQUE K (HSBN)

K V HOUSE, 
BIRIYANI ROAD 
NEAR KHILAR 

MASJID, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KALLIASSERI

  

89 28/01/2026 AMARJITH P P SASIKUMAR P P  
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

90 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T V

SADIQUE S V (FTHR) 10/12 T V HOUSE, 
BEEVI ROAD, 

MADAYI, 
PAYANGADI R S, 

670358, PAYYANNUR

  

91 28/01/2026 Thankam P Kalyani Neyyathi 
(MTHR)

Pittan House, Kundil 
Thadam, Madayi, 

Payangadi, 670303, 
Payyanur

  

92 28/01/2026 U V MUSAMMIL V P MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

12/357 A, U V HOUSE, 
VADIKKAL, NEAR 
SAP MERCHANT, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, KANNUR

  

93 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS M

SAHEED K P (FTHR) MADAKKARAKARANTAKATH, 
VELLANCHIRA, 
KALLIASSERI, 

ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 
670331, KALLIASSERI

  

94 28/01/2026 SIDHARTH P MANOJ KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

ANAKKUNDU 
VALAPPIL, 

MADAPPURAM, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

SREESTHA P O, 
670303, 

KALLIYASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

95 28/01/2026 Nihal S Dinesh DINESHAN 
KUNDATHIL (FTHR)

KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
MULLOOL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

96 28/01/2026 RUKSANA A AMEER A K S (HSBN) A K S HOUSE, 
STREET NO 

20,FAROOK MASJID, 
MATTOOL CENTRAL, 

MATTOOL SOUTH, 
670302, KANNUR

  

97 28/01/2026 FATHIMA K C ZUHARA K C (MTHR) KARTHAMMADITE 
CHALIL, FAROOK 

MASJID, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

98 28/01/2026 MAYOOGHA P P Pushparaj P P (FTHR) 3/254, Padinhare 
Purayil , Ezhome, 
Ezhome, Ezhome, 
670334, Payyannur

  

99 28/01/2026 AYISHA M V NAFEESA M V 
(MTHR)

02/93 M V HOUSE, 
DALIL, P O THAVAM, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

100 28/01/2026 Adwaith K Ramavathi K (MTHR) 2/407 Kulangarakath, 
Kottila, Ezhome, 
Kottila, 670334, 

Kallyasheri

  

101 28/01/2026 RESHMA P K SREEDHARAN P K 
(FTHR)

ETTOL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR RC 
CHURCH ROAD, 

MATOOL SOUTH, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

102 28/01/2026 ALI MOHAMMED P P P P Khadeeja (MTHR) 1/274, P P House, 
Mattul, Mattul North, 

670325, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

103 28/01/2026 INDULEKHA 
JYOTHIDAS

JYOTHIDAS E P V 
(HSBN)

PAVIZHAM, 
CHERAT, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
EDAT P O, 670327, 

PAYYANUR

  

104 28/01/2026 SURESH 
THATTUPARAMBATH 

KUNHIPARU T P 
(MTHR)

11-22, ADUTHILA, 
EZHOME, 

PAYANGADI, 670303, 
PAYYANUR

  

105 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEQUE V V 

SUBAIDA V V (MTHR) V V HOUSE, 
KANNADI PALLI, 

MADAYI, VENGARA, 
670305, PAYYANNUR

  

106 28/01/2026 NADEERA M V SAFIYA M V (MTHR) 9/96 A 
MUTTUKARAN 

VAYALILE PURAYIL, 
VELLARANGAL, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

CHERUKUNNU R S, 
670301, KANNUR

  

107 28/01/2026 Suneesh P Thankam P (MTHR) Pittan House, Kundil 
Thadam, Madayi, 

Payangadi, 670303, 
Payyanur

  

108 28/01/2026 SINUSHA K V RATHEESH (HSBN) KARIPPOORAMVALLI, 
MADAYI, 

PAYANGADI, 
PAYANGADI, 670358, 

KALLIASSERI

  

109 28/01/2026 Walid Hashim P P Hashim V N (FTHR) Saleena Mahal, 
Kalliasseri Central, 

Kalliasseri, 
Anchampeedika, 
670331, Kannur

  

110 28/01/2026 GANESH KUMAR A GOVINDAN A P 
(FTHR)

ANCHAMPURA 
HOUSE, KOTTILA, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

111 28/01/2026 Hridya V V Ramakrishanan V 
(FTHR)

2/406bA, Kottila, 
Ezhome, Kottila, 

670334, Payyannur

  

112 28/01/2026 NAZR FOUZAN MOHAMMED 
SABITH P K (FTHR)

DARUSSABAH, NEAR 
SERVICE BANK, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KANNUR

  

113 28/01/2026 SHANIBA P P EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SHANIBAS, 
PUTHIYANGADI 
NEAR MOIDEEN 

PALLI, MADAYI, P O 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

114 28/01/2026 NIVED SUNIL K V SUNILKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

SURYA NIVAS, 
MULLOOL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

115 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI K NASEEMA RAZAK 
(MTHR)

KUNHALEEMA 
MANZIL, 

MOTTAMBRAM 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

116 28/01/2026 SAHALA P P MAMMU K (FTHR) SAHALA MANZIL, 
MADAKKARA, 

MATTOOL, IRINAVE, 
670301, KANNUR

  

117 28/01/2026 Anirudh K Pratheesh Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

2/351, Kottila, Ezhome, 
Kottila, 670334, 

Payyannur

  

118 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN M 

ABDUL MUNEER M P 
(FTHR)

325, 
MANHERAKATH, 
VELLAM CHIRA, 

ANCHAM PEEDIKA, 
ANCHAM PEEDIKA, 

670331, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

119 28/01/2026 SAFEENA K SAFIYA K (MTHR) KOVVAPURATH 
HOUSE, NEKKI 

BAZAR, MADAYI, 
VENGARA P O, 

670305, PAYYANNUR

  

120 28/01/2026 MASOOD K M IBRAHIM KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHOOTAD, MADAYI, 

MADAYI, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

121 28/01/2026 SUKUMARAN 
THAYYIL 

KUNHAMBU (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MANGAD WEST, K U 
C, KALLIASSERI, K U 

C P O, 670567, 
KANNUR

  

122 28/01/2026 FATHER MATHEW 
PUTHUPPALLIMYALIL

JOSEPH P K (FTHR) SANTHOME, 
PUTHURKUNNU, 

KADANNAPPALLI, 
PARIYARAM M C, 

670503, PAYYANNUR

  

123 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA ABDUL KADER 
SAMEER (FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
MADAKKARA, 
MATTOOL, P O 

IRINAVE, 670301, 
KANNUR

  

124 28/01/2026 JANARDANAN.ARYAMVALLY Radha Janardhan Nair 
(WIFE)

Hari Nivas, Eripuram, 
Ezhome, Payangafi, 
670303, Payyannur

  

125 28/01/2026 SHABANA C MUHAMMED K 
(HSBN)

01/470 CHIDANGIL 
HOUSE, AYYANKALI 
COLONY ROAD CRC 
K KANNAPURAM, P 

O IRINAVE, IRINAVE, 
670301, KANNUR

  

126 28/01/2026 MUFEEDA M V MAHAMOOD P C 
(FTHR)

02/93 M V HOUSE, 
DALIL, P O THAVAM, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM, 670301, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

127 28/01/2026 ALI ETTOOL SOOPI V (FTHR) ETTOOL HOUSE, 
NEAR CENTRAL 
JUMA MASJID, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

128 28/01/2026 NIMISHA C SASI K (FTHR) 383 , NEERAJ NIVAS, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
KALLIASSERI, P O 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

670331, KANNUR

  

129 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHAL K V 

THASHREEFA K V 
(MTHR)

19/212 K V HOUSE, 
NEAR 

MADATHINKOVIL 
ELLIPPURAM, 
PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST, 
670561, KANNUR

  

130 28/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
YASIMA KHASIM 

FASILA E K (MTHR) 142, BEEVIROAD 
PAYANGADI, 

MADAYI, 
PAYANGADI, 670358, 

PAYYANNUR

  

131 28/01/2026 Jothika P V sajeevan 
panakkadavalappil 

(FTHR)

panakkadavalappil 
houae, kalliasseri 

central, kalliasseri, 
Anchampeedika, 
670331, kannur

  

132 28/01/2026 AFSEERA M ABDUL KAREEM K P 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

133 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIZA A RAMEESA A (FTHR) ACHINTAVIDA, 
YAZEEN ROAD, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

134 28/01/2026 AFRAH FATHIMAH K BEEFATHU K (MTHR) KOVVAPPURAM 
HOUSE, NECKY 

BAZAR, MADAYI, 
VENGARA P O, 

670305, PAYYANNUR

  

135 28/01/2026 SHAFI C MOIDU (FTHR) 8/248 KOMMACHI 
HOUSE, ARIYIL, 

PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 
670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

136 28/01/2026 RAFSEENA P K RAMLATH P K 
(MTHR)

15/134 A RAMLAS, 
EDAKKEPPURAM 

WEST, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

137 28/01/2026 JAMEELA RAUF 
VAZHAYIL 

RAUF V (FTHR) HIBAS, MNAGAD, 
KALLIASSERI, 
KALLIASSERI, 

670562, KANNUR

  

138 28/01/2026 NIMISHA K K BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

319/KALATHERA 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHUVAYAL, 
KALLIASSERI, 

ANCHAMPEEDIKA P 
O, 670331, KANNUR

  

139 28/01/2026 Shrishika A K Jayasree (MTHR) 2/350, Kottila, Ezhome, 
Kottila, 670334, 

Payyannur

  

140 28/01/2026 Radha Janardanan Nair Janardanan Aryamvally 
(HSBN)

Hari Nivas, Eripuram, 
Ezhome, Payangadi, 
670303, Payyannur

  

141 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED K SHABANA C (WIFE) 01/470 CHIDANGIL 
HOUSE, AYYANKALI 
COLONY ROAD CRC 
K KANNAPURAM, P 

O IRINAVE, IRINAVE, 
670301, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

142 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FIZA S A P KHAIRUNNISA 
MOHAMED S A P 

(MTHR)

S A P HOUSE, NEAR 
HADDAD MASJID, 

MADAYI, VENGARA, 
670305, PAYYANNUR

  

143 28/01/2026 NAJMA P M MAHABOOB 
MANNAN (HSBN)

02/13A-NAJMA 
MANZIL, NEAR 

GVHSS 
CHERUKUNNU, 
KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

144 28/01/2026 ARCHANA N SUKUMARAN N 
(FTHR)

NAITHALATH 
HOUSE, EDAT, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
EDAT P O, 670327, 

KALLIASSERI

  

145 28/01/2026 MUTHALIB 
MAVINKEEL 

ABBAS (FTHR) MAVINKEEL HOUSE, 
MUTTOM, MADAYI, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

146 28/01/2026 HAFNAS AL HASSAN HASSAINAR K V 
(FTHR)

AL HASSANS, 
VENGARA RAIL 
GATE, MADAYI, 

VENGARA, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

147 28/01/2026 ASNA K V Kunhippathu K V 
(MTHR)

1/193, Konhante 
Valappil, Mattul, Mattul 
North, 670325, Kannur

  

148 28/01/2026 NIDHA P ABDUL SATHAR T V 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

149 28/01/2026 ATHUL K V ANIL KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
EDAT, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
EDAT P O, 670327, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

150 28/01/2026 JOSNA A P GANESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ANCHAMPURA 
HOUSE, KOTTILA, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

151 28/01/2026 AMRITHA K 
MOHANAN 

MIDHUN ROY (HSBN) Medakkudiyan House, 
Puthiyavalappu, 

Puthiyangadi, Madayi, 
Madayi, 670304, 

Payyannur

  

152 28/01/2026 ASHKAR BIN 
MUHAMMED 

AYISHA (MTHR) K V HOUSE, 
KOVVAPURAM, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANUR

  

153 28/01/2026 ASHKAR K NASREENA N P 
(WIFE)

02/414E NAYAKKAN 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

POONGAVU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

CHERUKUNNU RS P 
O, 670301, KANNUR

  

154 28/01/2026 NAVAS K V HAMEED T (FTHR) NAZIR MAHAL, 
CHENGAL, EZHOME, 

P O PAZHANGADI, 
670303, PAYYANNUR

  

155 28/01/2026 VANDHANA 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN T P 
(FTHR)

THAYALE PURAYIL, 
KARAKKUNDU, 

PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

156 28/01/2026 MOHANAN A V K V KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVICHERI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

MATHAMANGALAM 
P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

157 28/01/2026 HIBA C SAFARULLA C H 
(FTHR)

CHAPPAN HOUSE, 
BOAT KADAVU, 

EZHOME, P O 
EZHOME, 670334, 

PAYYANNUR

  

158 28/01/2026 POOVANKULATHIL 
MOOSSA 

ABDUL KHADER 
HAJI (FTHR)

POOVAN KULATHIL, 
NEAR JUMA ATH 

PALLI, K 
KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

670301, KALLIASSERI

  

159 28/01/2026 RAMEESA K V Rafeeque Kakkachi 
Chalil (FTHR)

Thaivalappil House, 
Street No 15, Near KVR 
Store, Mattool, Mattool 

North PO, 670325, 
Kannur

  

160 28/01/2026 SREEDHARAN CP AMBU V (FTHR) SREELAYAM, 
KOLATHUVAYAL 

WEST, KALLIASSERI, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

670331, KANNUR

  

161 28/01/2026 E SWALIHA RAFEEQUE E (FTHR) JASMEEN MANZIL, 
THADIMUKKU, 

KOTTILA, EZHOME, 
KOTTILA, 670334, 

PAYYANNUR

  

162 28/01/2026 Arun P Renuka P (MTHR) Unnathil Housr, Nr 
Payangadi Railway 

Station, Madayi, 
Payangadi RS, 670358, 

Payyanur

  

163 28/01/2026 MEGHA P V VALSAN  P V (FTHR) PANAKKADA 
VALAPPIL, 

MURIYATHODE, 
ARIYIL, Muriyathode, 

Pattuvam, Ariyil, 
670143, Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

164 28/01/2026 AYSHATHU RAFSA K 
P

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOVVAPPURATH 
HOUSE, R C 

CHURCH, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

165 28/01/2026 ABOOBACKER HASSAN (FTHR) 20/13, 
POOVAMKULATHIL 
HOUSE, IRINAVE P O 

IRINAVE, 
KALLIASSERI, 

670301, KANNUR

  

166 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF PUTTUR

ABDUL AZEEZ 
SAHEB (FTHR)

13/89 P M HOUSE, 
ADUTHILA EAST, 

EZHOME, 
PAYANGADI, 670303, 

PAYYANNUR

  

167 28/01/2026 THANSEER A MUNEER C T (FTHR) 05/166 AVARAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

KEEAZHARA, P O 
KEEZHARA, 

KANNAPURAM, 
KEEZHARA, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

168 28/01/2026 VM MUSTHAFA AYISHA (MTHR) 15/147 V M HOUSE, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

670501, PAYYANNUR

  

169 28/01/2026 NANDHANA K Unnikrishnan K P 
(FTHR)

Kaiprath, Kannaikai, 
Papappuzha, Eriam, 
670306, Payyannur

  

170 28/01/2026 SATHEEDEVI P P P P Narayanan (HSBN) SOWPARNIKA, 
KAKKONI NEAR 

MUTHAPAN TEMPLE 
PILATHARA, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
PILATHARA, 670504, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

171 28/01/2026 M.P.YAHIYA K ALI (FTHR) BILAVINAKATH 
HOUSR, 

KOVVAPPURAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 

Kunhimangalam, 
670309, Payyannur

  

172 28/01/2026 Vishnupriya Saju C Saju C S (FTHR) Cherukarayil House, 
Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 

Kalliasseri, 670562, 
Kannur

  

173 28/01/2026 ASHIR RAHMAN K P ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KOVVAPPURATH 
HOUSE, R C 

CHURCH, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

174 28/01/2026 P V Sainaba Khalid PP (HSBN) PV House, Nr Farook 
Palli, Madayi, 

Payangadi RS, 670358, 
Payyanur

  

175 28/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHI T THANKAPPAN C 
(HSBN)

12/451, 
THOTTINAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KUTHIRUMMAL, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

176 28/01/2026 P P NARAYANAN P P Kesavan (FTHR) SOWPARNIKA, 
KAKKONI NEAR 

MUTHAPPAN 
TEMPLE 

PILATHARA, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

PILATHARA, 670504, 
PAYYANNUR

  

177 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA THAHIRA P (MTHR) PAROTTAKATH 
HOSE, Thalayi, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

178 28/01/2026 NANDANA P V SANDHYA P V 
(MTHR)

PANDARA 
VALAPPIL, 

ARATHIPARAMBA, 
CHERUTHAZAM, 

EZHILODE, 670309, 
PAYYANUR

  

179 28/01/2026 MEGHA C ARJUNRAJ T T 
(HSBN)

THEKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKANI, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANUR

  

180 28/01/2026 NAJIYA V KHADEEJA V (MTHR) 09/337 
VADESWARATH, 

NARIKODE 
PARAMMAL, 

EZHOME KOTTIL P 
O, KOTTILA P O, 

670334, PAYYANNUR

  

181 28/01/2026 AFNA RAHMAN V V ABDU RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
EZHOME MOOLA, 

EZHOME, EZHOME P 
O, 670334, 

PAYYANNUR

  

182 28/01/2026 Muhammed Saleem PV Sainaba PV (MTHR) P V House, Near 
Farooque Masjid, 

Madayi, Payangadi RS, 
670358, Payyanur

  

183 28/01/2026 SHALINI 
PALLIKKARA 

MOHANAN A V 
(HSBN)

GOKULAM HOUSE, 
CHERUVICHERI, 

KADANNAPPALLI, 
MATHAMANGALAM 

P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

184 28/01/2026 AFNA RAHMAN V V ABDU RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
EZHOME MOOLA, 

EZHOME, EZHOME P 
O, 670334, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

185 28/01/2026 Kush Nambiar Ramesh Nambiar 
(FTHR)

CHAMMENCHERI 
HOUSE, KURUVAD, 
EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, PAYYANUR

  

186 28/01/2026 Souparnika M Sathyan Elembilal 
Veettil (FTHR)

383, Kottila, Ezhome, 
Kottila, 670334, 

Payyannur

  

187 28/01/2026 SAJILA P V SABEENA P V (MTHR) 08/355 A 
PULUKKOOL 

VALIYA VALAPPIL, 
ERANTHALA, 

NARIKODE EZHOME, 
KOTTILA P O, 670334, 

PAYYANNUR

  

188 28/01/2026 Adhvaith KV Sithara KV (MTHR) Kanamadathil, Krishnan 
Nair Road, Madayi, 

Payangadi RS, 670358, 
Payyanur

  

189 28/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED P ABU (FTHR) CHEPPILATT, NEAR 
BADAR PALLI, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

190 28/01/2026 RAMSHEENA C K NAFEESA C K (MTHR) KALLEDUTH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

191 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
KOZHUKKAL 
MADATHIL 

MAHAMMOOD N K 
(HSBN)

KOZHUKKAL 
MADATHIL, 
KAYYAM, 

PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 
670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

192 28/01/2026 ASWATHY VIJAYAN JAYASREE VIJAYAN 
(MTHR)

559, ASWATHI,, 
CHUNDIL CHALIL, 

KALLIASSERI, 
IRINAVE, 670301, 

Kannur

  

193 28/01/2026 ADITHYA M V NALINI M V (MTHR) KUNNIL VEEDU, 
ARATHIPARAMBA, 

CHERUTHAZAM, 
EZHILODE, 670309, 

PAYYANUR

  

194 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN K 

HARIS ABOO (FTHR) FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

195 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI A MUJEEB (FTHR) ANGETH HOUSE, 
JARAM MASJID, 

MATTOOL NORTH, 
MATTOOL NORTH P 
O, 670325, KANNUR

  

196 28/01/2026 Kallyani N Thankam P (OTHR) Pittan House, 
KundilThadam, Madayi, 

Payangadi, 670358, 
Payyannur

  

197 28/01/2026 Shreyash Santhosh K Lathika K (MTHR) Mukkoth House, Nr 
Railway Station, 

Madayi, Payangadi RS, 
670358, Payyanur

  

198 28/01/2026 THANKAPPAN C CHANDRAMATHI T 
(WIFE)

12/451, 
THOTTINAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KUTHIRUMMAL, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

199 28/01/2026 JOSHY VARGHESE (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
IROOL, PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

200 28/01/2026 MINHA PARVEEN K SAIRA K (MTHR) KEETTUKANDI 
HOUSE, MATTOOL 
SOUTH, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

201 28/01/2026 THABSHEERA PC THAHA P P (FTHR) PAKKARINTE 
CHALIL, CHALIL 

FAROOKH MASJID, 
MATOOL CENTREL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

202 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA V P SUMAYYA V P 
(MTHR)

KOVVAPURATH, 
KAKKADAPURAM, 

MADAYI, VENGARA, 
670305, PAYYANUR

  

203 28/01/2026 AJIN POTHERA K GOPALAN (FTHR) 5/ 200, 
KUPPADAKKATH 

HOUSE, ADUTHILA, 
MADAYI, 

PAYANGADI, 670303, 
PAYYANNUR

  

204 28/01/2026 KARTHIYAYANI T K NARAYANAN K 
(HSBN)

THEKKADAVAN 
KIZHAKKE VEEDE, 
ADUTHILA EAST, 

EZHOME, 
PAYANGADI, 670303, 

PAYYANNUR

  

205 28/01/2026 VIPIN DAS C V P T KRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

07/46 
LAKSHAMVEEDU 

KOLANI, 
MULLIKODE, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, KALLIASSERI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

206 28/01/2026 IRFANA V V ARIFA V V  (MTHR) VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

207 28/01/2026 Lathika K Santhosh P (HSBN) Mukkoth House, Nr 
Railway Station, 

Madayi, Payangadi RS, 
670358, Payyanur

  

208 28/01/2026 SHAN K V SIVAPRASAD K V 
(FTHR)

369/A K V HOUSE, 
KOLATHUVAYAL, 

KALLIASSERI, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA P 
O, 670331, KANNUR

  

209 28/01/2026 SHYJU CHANDRAN R 
V 

CHANDRAN K (FTHR) P V K HOUSE, 
MURIYATHODE, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

210 28/01/2026 WAFA ABDULLA ABDULLA 
PALLAKKAN 

THARAMMAL (FTHR)

WAFAS, EZHOME, 
EZHOME, EZHOME P 
O, 670334, KANNUR

  

211 28/01/2026 BUSHRA HANEEFA ISSA T A (FTHR) K P HOUSE, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL, 670302, 

KANNUR

  

212 28/01/2026 GOUTHAM GOKUL K 
V 

GOKULAN P (FTHR) THILAKAM, 
EZHOME, EZHOME, 

EZHOME, 670334, 
PAYYANNUR

  

213 28/01/2026 SHAHANAD N P ZUBAIR A V (FTHR) NALUPURAPPATTIL, 
MUTTAM, MUTTAM, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

214 28/01/2026 SANGEETH M RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) CHELLAN HOUSE, 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
EDAT, 670327, 
KALLIASSERI

  

215 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIDA SATHAR M (FTHR) 7/137,KARINCHIYIL, 
KANNAMKAI, 
PANAPPUZHA, 

EDAKKOM, 670581, 
KALLIASSERI

  

216 28/01/2026 SAHIRA P C THAHA P P (FTHR) PAKKARINTE 
CHALIL, CHALIL 

FAROOKH MASJID, 
MATOOL CENTREL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KANNUR

  

217 28/01/2026 RAHIYANATH M RAFEEQUE C (HSBN) MOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, NEAR CSI 

CHURCH, MADAYI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

218 28/01/2026 K Deepa Suresh RAJESH KUMAR P V 
(OTHR)

Padinjareveedu, 
Cheruthazham, 

Cheruthazham, Mandur, 
670501, Payyannur

  

219 28/01/2026 Arjun K Vineesh Vineesh T (FTHR) Thoonoli House, 
Krishnan Nair Road, 

Madayi, Payangadi RS, 
670358, Payyanur

  

220 28/01/2026 Alakananda K V Satheesh Kumar K V 
(FTHR)

12/481, Keshavoviyam, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

221 28/01/2026 THOUFEEQUE K HAMSA A P (FTHR) KARATHANDEELAKATH, 
MANGAD WEST, 

KALLIASSERI, K U C, 
670567, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

222 28/01/2026 THANSEEHA P KHADEEJA P (FTHR) PERIYANTAVIDA, 
MUTTAM, MADAYI, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANUR

  

223 28/01/2026 SHAMJI P SUJITHA MERCY 
(WIFE)

ETTAMMAL HOUSE, 
ETTAMMAL, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

224 28/01/2026 RAHEES M RAFEEK P K (FTHR) MOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MOTTAMBRAM, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

225 28/01/2026 FATHIMA A K SUHAIB M (HSBN) 03/118 
POONJAKADAVATH, 

ETTAMMAL P O 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

226 28/01/2026 ASHRAF K KUNHALIMA K 
(MTHR)

11/RB KALLADATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

670501, PAYYANNUR

  

227 28/01/2026 JOSEPH C J JOSE C M (FTHR) SANTHOME, 
PUTHURKUNNU, 

KADANNAPPALLI, 
PARIYARAM M C P 

O, 670503, 
PAYYANNUR

  

228 28/01/2026 NIVEDYA P C YESUDAS P C (FTHR) POOVATHUMCHAL 
HOUSE , 7/131, 

PUNCHAVAYAL, 
KANNAPURAM, 
MOTTAMMAL, 

670331, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

229 28/01/2026 SHANID P P SAHEERA P P (MTHR) PADINHARE 
PARAMBIL, NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION, 
MADAYI, 

PAYANGADI R S, 
670358, PAYYANNUR

  

230 28/01/2026 Abhinand PV Sindhu PV (MTHR) Puthiya Veetil, Madayi, 
Madayi, Payangadi RS, 

670358, Payyanur

  

231 28/01/2026 NADHULA T BAIJU T (FTHR) 368/THUPPAYI 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHUVAYAL, 
KALLIASSERI, 

ANCHAMPEEDIKA P 
O, 670331, KANNUR

  

232 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K M

SAHEED A P (FTHR) K M HOUSE, 
VELLARANGAL, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

CHERUKUNNU R S, 
670301, KANNUR

  

233 28/01/2026 NALINI P DAMODARAN K 
(HSBN)

SOUBHAGYA, 
BHARATH ROAD 
PILATHARA P O, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
PILATHARA, 670504, 

PAYYANNUR

  

234 28/01/2026 SARIL A V MALLIKA M (MTHR) AMBALAPPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

AMBALAPPURAM, 
KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

670301, 
KANNAPURAM

  

235 28/01/2026 KULDEEP SUBHASH (FTHR) M K House, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

236 28/01/2026 VIJESH KUMAR P KANNAN PANIKER P 
(FTHR)

7/109 PALLIPURATH 
HOUSE, KEEZHARA, 

KANNAPURAM, 
KEEZHARA P O, 
670301, KANNUR

  

237 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
P 

HAMSA V V (FTHR) 6/300, PALAKKODAN 
HOUSE, ERIAM, 
PANAPUZHA, 

ERIAM, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

238 28/01/2026 AFRA KUNOOLE 
VEETIL 

ABUL RASHEED C H 
(FTHR)

KUNNOLE VEETIL 
HOUSE, KAKKADAN 
CHALIL, MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, PAYYANNUR

  

239 28/01/2026 Keerthana V V BINDU V V (MTHR) Vayakkottu Veedu, 
Narikkode, Ezhome, 

Kottila, 670334, 
Payyannur

  

240 28/01/2026 ADITHYA P C MADHU P C (FTHR) POOVATHUMCHALIL 
HOUSE, 7/134, 

PUNCHAVAYAL, 
KANNAPURAM, 
MOTTAMMAL, 

670331, KANNUR

  

241 28/01/2026 MUBEENA P M MUHAMMADALI C V 
(FTHR)

P M HOUSE, BOAT 
KADAV, EZHOME, 
EZHOME, 670334, 

PAYYANNUR

  

242 28/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR 
PADAPPIL PURAYIL 

A T CHANKULATHIL 
EBRAHIM (FTHR)

A T C HOUSE, 
THAVAM, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM P O, 670301, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

243 28/01/2026 SREEVINAY K V RAVI D (FTHR) RAM NIVAS, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

MANDOOR, 
MANDOOR, 670501, 

PAYYANNUR

  

244 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
VADESWARATH 

MAHMOOD HAJI M V 
(HSBN)

09/317 
VADESWARATH 

HOUSE, PARAMMAL 
NARIKODE, EZHOME 

KOTTILA P O, 
KOTTILA P O, 670334, 

PAYYANNUR

  

245 28/01/2026 ANKITA RATHNAKARAN T V 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
KOTTAKKEEL, 
EZHOME, P O 

EZHOME, 670334, 
PAYYANNUR

  

246 28/01/2026 URMILA M Madhu P M (FTHR) 3/243 ,Thumba, 
Ezhome, Ezhome, 
Ezhome, 670334, 

Payyannur

  

247 28/01/2026 AVANI K V K V ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANDOTH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
KALLIASSERI, 

ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 
670331, KALLIASSERI

  

248 28/01/2026 MUFEEDA C RAFEEQUE (FTHR) D V HOUSE, BEACH 
ROAD 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

249 28/01/2026 Muhammad Kunhi P P Moideen K P (FTHR) P K HOUSE, NEAR 
JUMA MASJID, K 
KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670011, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

250 28/01/2026 NIHALA YASMIN M 
V 

ABDULLA M V 
(MTHR)

ZEENATH MANZIL, K 
KANNAPURAM, 

CHERUKUNNU, P O 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  

251 28/01/2026 STELLA RENJITH RENJITH C (HSBN) CHIRAYIL, 
MULLOOL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

KALLIASSERI

  

252 28/01/2026 Anugraha k v Bindhu K M (MTHR) Kavile valappil house, 
Keezhara, Kannapuram, 

Keezhara, 670301, 
Kannur

  

253 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFANA 

UMMER P M P (FTHR) 6/163, P M P HOUSE, 
ALAKKAD, 

PANAPUZHA, 
ERIAM, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

254 28/01/2026 Dheeraj P Unnikrishnan P (FTHR) Puthiyaveetil Housre, Nr 
Prathiba Talkies, 

Madayi, Payangadi RS, 
670358, Payyanur

  

255 28/01/2026 Dhanushma Ramesh T 
V 

Ramesh Babu (FTHR) AVITTAM, 
MULLOOL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

256 28/01/2026 GOPALAN 
KULATHINDE 

VALAPPIL

ANJANA T (WIFE) 05/111A,K V HOUSE, 
ODAYAMMADAM, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU P O, 

670301, KANNUR

  

257 28/01/2026 HAFSEENA K KUNHAMINA K 
(MTHR)

KALLADATH HOUSE, 
BOATKADAV, 

EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, KALLIASSERI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

258 28/01/2026 ABHILASH A V PAVITHRAN A V 
(FTHR)

A V HOUSE, 
EZHILODE, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
EZHILODE P O, 

670309, PAYYANNUR

  

259 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIK 
K 

RAZAK P K (FTHR) KOVVAPRATH 
HOUSE, MUTTAM, 

MUTTAM, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

260 28/01/2026 ANUGRAH M V RAVEENDRAN M V 
(FTHR)

MARYAMGALATH 
VADAKKINAKATH, 
MARYAMGALAM, 

KALLIASSERI, KUC, 
670331, KALLIASSERI

  

261 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAZIYA 

T V SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

C H MUHAMMED 
KUNHI HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANGADI 
NEAR HILAL PALLI 
MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

262 28/01/2026 Zeba Husain Mehnaz Husain (MTHR) Mehthaz, Chinaclay 
Road, Madayi, 

Payangadi RS, 670358, 
Payyanur

  

263 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi 
Erimban

Mulla Mahamood 
(FTHR)

Irimban House, Nr 
Fisheries Hospital, 

Puthiyangadi, Madayi, 
670304, Payyannur

  

264 28/01/2026 Harsha Jose Gamaya (OTHR) Thekkekalapurakkal, 
Eripuram Convent, 
Madayi, Payangadi, 
670303, Payyanur

  

265 28/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA K Shaji P P (FTHR) 12/179, Puthiya Purayil 
House,Kuruvad,Ezhome, 

Ezhome, Ezhome, 
670334, Payyannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

266 28/01/2026 Harikrishnan Kodiyathe 
Kizhakkeveed 

K K Yesodha (MTHR) Kodiyath 
Kizhakkeveedu 
Kadannappalli, 
Kadannappalli, 
Kadannappalli, 

Kadannappalli, 670504, 
Payyanur

  

267 28/01/2026 ARSHA M SURESH Sureshan  MV (FTHR) Maryam Valappil, 
Aduthila, Ezhome, 
Payangadi, 670303, 

Payyannur

  

268 28/01/2026 Dhanusha Ramesh Babu 
T V 

RAMESH BABU T V 
(FTHR)

AVITTAM, 
MULLOOOL, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM, 670143, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

269 28/01/2026 E K ZAMZAMI ABDUL SALAM V K 
(FTHR)

563 RAMZAM 
HOUSE, CHUNDIL 
CHALIL IRINAVE, 

KALLIASSERI, 
IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

270 28/01/2026 SALIMA K P AFSAL N K (HSBN) KADAPPURATHAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NEAR BADER PALLI 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, MATTUL, 
670302, KALLIASSERI

  

271 28/01/2026 KHADEEJA C RAFEEQUE (HSBN) D V HOUSE, BEACH 
ROAD 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

272 28/01/2026 CHRISTY SAJI SAJI E S (FTHR) ELAVUMPARAYIL, 
PUTHOORKUNNU, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
PARIYARAM M C, 

670503, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

273 28/01/2026 DEVIKA K PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

PANAKKADA 
HOUSE, KAVUNGAL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

274 28/01/2026 KIRAN THOTTATHIL DIVYA T (MTHR) 397, Vengara 
Priyadharshini Road, 

Madayi, Vengara, 
670305, Payyannur

  

275 28/01/2026 MUJEEB 
THERUVATH 

ABDULKADER 
USMAN

USMAN T A (FTHR) PARRIS, THERU, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

276 28/01/2026 RIDHIN RAJ K V REENA K V (MTHR) KOLIYADAN VEEDU, 
ARATHIL, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
NAREEKKAMVALLI, 
670504, PAYYANNUR

  

277 28/01/2026 AKSHARA M V MADHU P V (FTHR) PANDARA 
VALAPPIL, 

MALLIYOTT, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANUR

  

278 28/01/2026 NIHALA MARIYAM NAJEEB K (FTHR) KAKKADAN HOUSE, 
KAVILEPARAMBU, 

MATTOOL, MATTUL 
NORTH, 670325, 

KANNUR

  

279 28/01/2026 RAFA RAFEEKE RAMSEENA K P 
(MTHR)

KADAPPURATHAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NEAR BADER PALLI 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

MATTOOL, 
MATTOOL SOUTH, 

670302, KALLIASSERI

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

280 28/01/2026 ABHINAV T DIVYa T (MTHR) 397, Vengara 
Priyadharshini Road, 

Madayi, Vengara, 
670305, Payyannur

  

281 28/01/2026 ANANYA K DEVADASAN MANNI 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KURUVAD, EZHOME, 

EZHOME, 670334, 
PAYYANNUR

  

282 28/01/2026 ARSHIND P P MANOJ 
MATTANGEEL 

(FTHR)

MATTANGEEL 
HOUSE, KOTTILA, 

EZHOME, KOTTILA, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

283 28/01/2026 JAYADEV P 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VELUTHERA HOUSE, 
KANDONTHAR, 

KADANNAPPALLI, 
MATHAMANGALAM, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

284 28/01/2026 Shirin Shana S V Latheef T P (FTHR) 001, Seere Valappil, 
Cheruthazham, 

Vilayancode, 670504, 
Kalliasseri

  

285 28/01/2026 Ramakrishnan M K Manjula T (WIFE) Meethale Veedu, 
Madayi kave, Madayi, 

Payangadi, 670303, 
Payyanur

  

286 28/01/2026 Durga Devi V Ramesan k (FTHR) 4/605, PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 

PANAPUZHA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

287 28/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA KRISHNAN A (FTHR) ARAKKAN HOUSE, 
LAKSHAMVEEDU 

COLONY, 
KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

288 28/01/2026 THANKAMANI K PAVITHRAN T V 
(HSBN)

THEKKE VEEDU, 
CHENGALAM, 
PANAPPUZHA, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

289 28/01/2026 SANEYA T K SAJEEVAN T K 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
EZHOME, EZHOME, 

EZHOME, 670334, 
PAYYANNUR

  

290 28/01/2026 SHIBULAL C DIVAKARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAVAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

PAYYATTAM 
IRINAVE, 

KALLIASSERI, 
IRINAVE, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

291 28/01/2026 KEERTHANA K V KARUNAKARAN V V 
(FTHR)

KOLIYADAN 
VEETTIL, 

CHENGALAM, 
PANAPPUZHA, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

292 28/01/2026 Anvitha P V Sheema P V (MTHR) Thidil House, Kokkad, 
Cheruthazham, Mandur, 

670501, Payyannur

  

293 28/01/2026 GOPIKA K P GOPI K V (FTHR) KEETTILE 
VALAPPIL, 

THEKKUMBAD, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
KUNHIMANGALAM, 
670309, PAYYANNUR

  

294 28/01/2026 ABHAY S MOHAN SURENDRA MOHAN 
DAMODARAN (FTHR)

02/148 SREEPADAM, 
KANDONTHAR, 

KADANNAPPALLI, 
PARIYARAM M C, 

670306, PAYYANNIR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

295 28/01/2026 ANKITA DAS RAMADASAN C V 
(FTHR)

T P HOUSE, EZHOME, 
EZHOME, EZHOME, 
670334, PAYYANNUR

  

296 28/01/2026 Balakrishnan T Ramadevi P P (WIFE) Thidil House, Kokkad, 
Cheruthazham, Mandur, 

670501, Payyannur

  

297 28/01/2026 AMEENAH NOOR 
AHMED

NASEEMA M P 
(MTHR)

10/232 HIS GRACE, 
KUNDATHIN KAVU 

ROAD, EZHOME 
ERIPURAM CHE, 

EZHOME P O 
PAYANGADI, 

PAYANGADI, 670303, 
PAYYANUR

  

298 28/01/2026 Soniya Eldhose Mridul K (HSBN) 117, Thumbotta, 
Kadannappalli, 

Kadannappalli, 670504, 
Payyannur

  

299 28/01/2026 FATHIMA JABBAR JABBAR K (FTHR) M K HOUSE, 
KAVILEPARAMBA, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 
MATTOOL NORTH, 

670325, KANNUR

  

300 28/01/2026 Ajithkumar Kolangarath Chitralekha (MTHR) Kolangarath House, 
Kuthirummal, 

Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

301 28/01/2026 neeshma  c kunjiraman  (FTHR) 512, kottila, ezhome, 
kottila, 670334, 

payyannur

  

302 28/01/2026 T B HANA 
MASHOODA

SAINABA (MTHR) 296, MAZNAS 
HOUSE, ARIYIL, 

ARIYIL P O, ARIYIL, 
PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 

670143, Taliparamba

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

303 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH HAMDA KOVVAPPURATH 
RAMLATH (MTHR)

ARIFA MANZIL, 
MUTTAM, MADAYI, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANUR

  

304 28/01/2026 SAHALA M K ARIF (FTHR) MATTANKIL HOUSE, 
BEACHROAD 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

305 28/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K K SAINABA (OTHR) 338,T P HOUSE, P O 
ARIYIL, PATTUVAM, 
ARIYIL, PATTUVAM, 

ARIYIL, 670143, 
Taliparamba

  

306 28/01/2026 Rithwik S Menon Manohar S Menon 
(FTHR)

7/90B Sagnikam, 
Hajimotta, Kalliasseri, 
Kalliasseri, 670562, 

Kannur

  

307 28/01/2026 Sravan Goutham C V Sasikumar (FTHR) Pazhassi House, 
Kandamkulangara, 
Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

308 28/01/2026 Anuvinth  venugopal Venugopalan  k (FTHR) 120, kottila, ezhome, 
kottila, 670334, 

payyannur

  

309 28/01/2026 NASREENA M V M V AYISHA (MTHR) 249,MATTUKKAN 
VALAPPIL, 

PATTUVAM,ARIYIL, 
ARIYIL, PATTUVAM, 

ARIYIL, 670143, 
Taliparamba

  

310 28/01/2026 Prabheesh P V Prabhakaran K M 
(FTHR)

Aswathi Nivas Venthiyil 
Road, Keezhara, 

Kannapuram, Keezhara, 
670301, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

311 28/01/2026 Samna M Sathyan M (FTHR) 4/327, PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 

PANAPUZHA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

312 28/01/2026 Sayujya Santhosh Santhosh K (FTHR) Puthiyeriyil, Sreestha, 
Cheruthazham, Sreestha, 

670303, Payyannur

  

313 28/01/2026 Shalu T Rathnakumari K 
(MTHR)

Souparnika, 
Bhoodanam,Panappuzha, 

Panappuzha, 
Panappuzha, 670306, 

Kallyassery

  

314 28/01/2026 Shobith K Sathyan M (FTHR) Muthalakadiyan Hous, 
Kandamkulangara, 
Kunhimangalam, 
Kunhimangalam, 

670309, Payyannur

  

315 28/01/2026 Anusree M E Saseendran M E (FTHR) Kkkopravan house, 
Keezhara, Kannapuram, 

Keezhara, 670301, 
Kannur

  

316 28/01/2026 Akash Harikrishnan Harikrishnan K K 
(FTHR)

Kodiyath 
Kizyakkeveedu 
Kadannappalli, 
Kadannappalli, 
Kadannappalli, 

Kadannappalli, 670504, 
Payyanur

  

317 28/01/2026 SURYA 
NARAYANAN 

Suresh Babu M (FTHR) KODIYAN KUNDIL 
KULAPPURAM, 

KULAPPURAM EAST, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

VILAYANCODE, 
670504, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

318 28/01/2026 SHAHANA M K NASEEMA (MTHR) MATTANKIL HOUSE, 
BEACH ROAD 

BAPUTTY CORNER, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

319 28/01/2026 Sonali C H Chandrasekaran C H 
(FTHR)

Chelleriyan House, 
Keezhara, Kannapuram, 

Keezhara, 670301, 
Kannur

  

320 28/01/2026 Sreya C V Prakasan C (FTHR) 4/22, PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 

PANAPUZHA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

321 28/01/2026 SOORYA VINAYAK K 
V 

SURESH T (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDIYAN 
VALAPPIL, MADAYI, 

MADAYI, 
PAYANGADI RS, 

670358, PAYYANUR

  

322 28/01/2026 Asika K K V Janardhanan 
(FTHR)

Pola, Sreestha, 
Cheruthazham, Sreestha, 

670303, Payyannur

  

323 28/01/2026 Devadathan  U Ramya  Uradath  
(MTHR)

90, kottila, ezhome, 
kottila, 670334, 

payyannur

  

324 28/01/2026 Abhinand A P Balakrishnan A P 
(FTHR)

4/32, PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 

PANAPUZHA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

325 28/01/2026 MAHAMOOD 
AANAKKARAN 

PARAKKAT 

MOHAMMAD KUNHI 
(FTHR)

A P HOUSE, NEAR 
GRAMEENA 

VAYANASALA, 
MATTOOL, 

MATTOOL, 670302, 
KANNUR

  

326 28/01/2026 Ashin G K P Vinod G K P (FTHR) G K P House, Kayateel, 
Kannapuram, Keezhara, 

670301, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

327 28/01/2026 Abhishek K Prabhakaran P (FTHR) Pandara Purayil, 
Thavam, Cherukunnu, 

Thavam, 670301, 
Kannur

  

328 28/01/2026 FIDHA S P S P SAINABA  (MTHR) 171,MIDLAJ MANZIL, 
P O ARIYIL, 

PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 
PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 

670143, Taliparamba

  

329 28/01/2026 FATHIBI A ABDULLA (HSBN) ANJILLATH HOUSE, 
BEACH ROAD 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

670304, PAYYANNUR

  

330 28/01/2026 Shivani Rajesh Rajesh K (MTHR) Komban House, 
Bhoodanam, 
Panappuzha, 
Panappuzha, 

Panappuzha, 670306, 
Kallyassery

  

331 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
K N

SABIRA K N (MTHR) 7, KALLINGAL 
NALLONNIL, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
CHERUKUNNU, 
670301, Kannur

  

332 28/01/2026 Anand T V Rajeevan C (FTHR) Chamundi, Sreestha, 
Cheruthazham, Sreestha, 

670303, Payyannur

  

333 28/01/2026 keerthana  suresh Sureshbabu Uradath  
(FTHR)

91, Kottila, ezhome, 
kottila, 670334, 

payyannur

  

334 28/01/2026 Ashitha K V Narayanan P V (FTHR) 4/144, PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 

PANAPUZHA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

335 28/01/2026 ADHI A AYYAMPANDI P 
(FTHR)

SARASSILLA, 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

PAYANGADI RS, 
670358, PAYYANUR

  

336 28/01/2026 THEERTHA 
MANIKANDAN

MANI C K (FTHR) Chattikkat Kizhakke 
Veedu, Chalilthottukara, 

Ezhilode, Ezhilode, 
670309, Payyannur

  

337 28/01/2026 Adithyan B P BAIJU B P (FTHR) Beembanadi Parambil, 
Panapuzha, Panapuzha, 

Panapuzha, 670306, 
Payyanur

  

338 28/01/2026 Amruthesh Pola Thankamani (MTHR) Chirammal, Sreestha, 
Cheruthazham, Sreestha, 

670303, Payyannur

  

339 28/01/2026 MUMTHAS S V AMINA S V (MTHR) S V HOUSE, 
CHOOTTAD ROAD 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

MADAYI, MADAYI P 
O, 670304, 

PAYYANNUR

  

340 28/01/2026 B Riyas Abdulla P T (FTHR) 13/137B Bathali House, 
Edamuttu, Pattuvam, 
Pattuvam, 670143, 

Taliparamba

  

341 28/01/2026 Sharun K Smitha K (MTHR) Kizhakkeel, Thavam, 
Cherukunnu, Thavam, 

670301, Kannur

  

342 28/01/2026 Bhargavan 
Kizhakepurayil 

Yeshodha (MTHR) Kizhake Purayil, 
Panapuzha, Panapuzha, 

Panapuzha, 670306, 
Payyanur

  

343 28/01/2026 JILLS JAISON BEENA JOSEPH  
(MTHR)

108 A, kottila, ezhome, 
kottila, 670334, 

payyanur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

344 28/01/2026 Aromal K Ajayakumar (FTHR) 7/23,Naduvile Purayil, 
Keezhara, Kannapuram, 

Keezhara, 670301, 
Kalliasseri

  

345 28/01/2026 Usha  K Babu  Uradath  (HSBN) 115, Kottila, Ezhome, 
kottila, 670334, 

payyannur

  

346 28/01/2026 Soorya M Rajan (FTHR) Malayil House, 
Panapuzha Chal, 

Panapuzha, Panapuzha, 
670306, Payyanur

  

347 28/01/2026 Jayasree P Biju (HSBN) Puliyamattathil, 
Panapuzha Chal, 

Panapuzha, Panapuzha, 
670306, Payyanur

  

348 28/01/2026 NIBUSHA K V NIKESH G (HSBN) GANAPATHICHAL, 
PATTERICHAL, 

CHERUTHAZHAM, 
EZHILODE, 670309, 

PAYYANUR

  

349 28/01/2026 AMAL PV Usha (MTHR) 1/245, Chengalam, 
Panappuzha, 

Mathamangalam, 
670306, Payyannur

  

350 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
A

ABDULLA A P (FTHR) AVARAKAN HOUSE, 
MUTTIL, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

351 28/01/2026 Sivani K K Rajeevan (FTHR) 7/146,Poyyil, Keezhara, 
Kannapuram, Keezhara, 

670301, Kalliasseri

  

352 28/01/2026 Divya C Narayanan C (FTHR) 4/25, PANAPUZHA, 
PANAPUZHA, 

PANAPUZHA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

353 28/01/2026 Vijitha Baiju Janardhanan (FTHR) Valiya Valappil, 
Kunhimathilakam, 

Pattuvam, Pattuvam, 
670143, Taliparamba

  

354 28/01/2026 Asha P Dileep Kumar C A 
(HSBN)

229, Alakkad, 
Panappuzha, Eriam, 
670306, Payyannur

  

355 28/01/2026 ADITH K SURAN K (FTHR) KOYYALAN HOUSE, 
MUTTIL, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
THAVAM, 670301, 

KANNUR

  

356 28/01/2026 Mallika P V Jayan K (HSBN) Palakka Valappil, 
Payyattam, Irinav, 
Kalliassery, Irinav, 

670301, Kannur

  

357 28/01/2026 Sarada K Narayanan (HSBN) Kanadath, Kokkad, 
Cheruthazham, Mandur, 

670501, Payyannur

  

358 28/01/2026 P M Shiza P M Aysha (MTHR) 257, Pattuvam Kadavu, 
Pattuvam, Pattuvam, 
670143, Kalliassery

  

359 28/01/2026 Muhammed Naqeeb P A 
P

Sainabi (MTHR) 606, Puthiyangadi, 
Madayi, Madayi, 

670304, Payyannur

  

360 28/01/2026 Shyama C V Gokul Das K p (HSBN) 0, Paravoor, 
Panappuzha, 

Panappuzha, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

361 28/01/2026 NAVANEETH M P PRASANTH (FTHR) P V G NIVAS, 
EDAKKEPPURAM 

SOUTH, 
KANNAPURAM, 

CHERUKUNNU P O, 
670301, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

362 28/01/2026 Aswathi A V Valsala C (MTHR) 503, Paravoor, 
Panappuzha, 

Panappuzha, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

363 28/01/2026 MUBASHEERA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K 

(HSBN)

118, VELLIKKEEL, 
PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 
670143, KALLIASSERI

  

364 28/01/2026 ABHINAV M P PRAMOD M P (FTHR) INDEEVARAM, 
KARANKAVU, 

KANNAPURAM, 
CHERUKUNNU P O, 

670301, KANNUR

  

365 28/01/2026 MAJIDA M P Subaida M P (MTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Ezhilode, Ezhilode, 
Ezhilode, 670309, 

Payyannur

  

366 28/01/2026 Saifudheen K P Ayisha K P (MTHR) Kottilepurayil, 
Nareekamvally, 
Nareekamvally, 

Nareekamvally, 670504, 
Payyannur

  

367 28/01/2026 Muzammil 
Muhammadali

Majida C.P (MTHR) Chellan Puthiyapurayil, 
Ezhome moola, 

Ezhome, Ezhome, 
670334, Payyanur

  

368 28/01/2026 ASHEGHA P P Lakshmanan P P (FTHR) Kokkadan House, 
Kalliasseri, Kalliasseri, 

Kalliasseri, 670562, 
Kannur

  

369 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMISH 
ASHID

ASHID PUZHAKKAL 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
MOTTAMBRAM, 

MADAYI, MADAYI, 
670304, PAYYANNUR

  

370 28/01/2026 ANAGH C P Nisha P (MTHR) Chankulath Parambil 
House, Chunda, 

Cherukunnu, 
Cherukunnu, 670301, 

Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 8:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALLIASSERI

Revision identity

371 28/01/2026 Natesh Kumar T P Madhavan (FTHR) Thekkinapurayil, 
Madayi Theru, Madayi, 

Pazhayangadi R S, 
670358, Payyannur

  

372 28/01/2026 Aymen Haniya A K RUFAIDA A K (MTHR) 111/A, 20B, 
MATTOOL CENTREL, 

MATTOOL SOUTH, 
670302, kannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


